Fine
metal forming
CYGMC professional
METAL FORMING
Fine
metal forming
CYGMC

stroke
(mm)
The max
open height
between
table and ram
(mm)
Main
power
motor
(kw)
Dimension
(mm)
Net weight
(kg)
WC67Y-180/3200 1800 3200 2700 250 100 450 15 3240×2160×2560 12800
WC67Y-180/4000 1800 4000 3300 320 120 450 15 4080×2200×2560 13600
WC67Y-200/3200 2000 3200 2700 320 200 450 15 3250×2270×2560 14100
WC67Y-200/4000 2000 4000 3300 320 200 560 15 4050×2270×2560 15300
WC67Y-250/3200 2500 3200 2700 400 250 560 15 3400×2270×2960 18400
WC67Y-250/4000 2500 4000 3300 400 250 560 15 4300×2270×2960 20000
WC67Y-250/5000 2500 5000 4100 400 250 560 15 5800×2250×2960 22000
WC67Y-250/6000 2500 6000 6250 400 250 560 15 7800×2250×3160 25000
WC67Y-320/4000 3200 4000 3300 400 250 560 22 4060×2570×3560 22000
WC67Y-320/5000 3200 5000 4300 400 250 560 22 5060×2570×3560 24510
WC67Y-400/4000 4000 4000 3100 400 320 625 37 4150×2740×3880 29950
WC67Y-400/5000 4000 5000 4210 400 320 625 37 5250×2740×3880 32000
0201
HYDRAULIC PRESS BRAKEHYDRAULIC PRESS BRAKE
Specification
Nomianl

(mm)
Amount
of ram
adjustment
(mm)
Stroke of
number
(time/min)
Main power
motor
(kw)
Dimension
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
WC67Y-40/2000 400 2000 100 80 11 3 2025×1270×1800 2800
WC67Y-40/2200 400 2200 100 80 11 3 2350×1270×1800 3100
WC67Y-50/3200 500 3200 100 80 11 4 3325×1200×1300 4500
WC67Y-63/2500 630 2500 100 80 10 5.5 2530×1630×2160 4600
WC67Y-63/3200 630 3200 100 80 10 5.5 3300×1630×2360 5500
WC67Y-80/3200 800 3200 100 75 8 7.5 3340×1700×2360 6500
WC67Y-80/4000 800 4000 100 75 8 7.5 4040×1720×2300 7500
WC67Y-100/2500 1000 2500 120 120 8 7.5 2800×1720×2300 6800
WC67Y-100/3200 1000 3200 120 120 8 7.5 3240×1720×2300 7600
WC67Y-100/4000 1000 4000 120 120 8 7.5 4040×1820×2300 8400
WC67Y-125/3200 1250 3200 120 120 8 7.5 3260×1820×2300 7800
WC67Y-125/4000 1250 4000 120 120 8 7.5 4100×1820×2330 9200
WC67Y-160/3200 1600 3200 200 160 8 11 3240×1940×2560 11500
WC67Y-160/4000 1600 4000 200 160 8 11 4180×2010×2560 12800
HYDRAULIC PRESS BRAKE HYDRAULIC PRESS BRAKE
Optional available:
1.Colour for the machine tool.
2.Hydraulic system can be made in China or in Italy brand(ATOS) or Germany brand(Bosch).

(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
QC12Y-4×2500 4×2500 1°30 20 20-450 5.5 3800 3200×1600×1700
QC12Y-4×3200 4×3200 1°30 20 20-450 5.5 6500 3840×1675×1600
QC12Y-6×2500 6×2500 1°30 20 20-450 7.5 5100 3130×1530×1600
QC12Y-6×3200 6×3200 1°30 18 20-600 7.5 7200 3840×1675×1620
QC12Y-6×4000 6×4000 1°30 15 20-600 7.5 7800 4630×1850×1700
QC12Y-6×5000 6×5000 1°30 10 20-800 9 13000 5660×2050×1950
QC12Y-6×6000 6×6000 1°30 6 20-800 9 17000 6700×2200×1950
QC12Y-8×2500 8×2500 1°30 14 20-800 11 6900 3240×1675×1620
QC12Y-8×3200 8×3200 1°30 10 20-800 11 7600 3910×1675×1620
QC12Y-8×4000 8×4000 1°30 8 20-800 11 9400 4680×1850×1700
QC12Y-8×5000 8×5000 1°30 7 20-800 11 14500 5700×2050×1950
QC12Y-8×6000 8×6000 1°30 6 20-1000 15 22500 6850×2200×2230
QC12Y-10×2500 10×2500 1°30 12 20-800 15 8000 3200×2050×1950
QC12Y-10×3200 10×3200 1°30 10 20-800 15 9400 3950×1850×1950
QC12Y-10×4000 10×4000 1°30 8 20-800 15 11500 4680×2050×2230
QC12Y-10×5000 10×5000 1°30 7 20-800 18.5 17500 5750×2400×2350
QC12Y-10×6000 10×6000 1°30 6 20-1000 18.5 22000 6900×2400×2350
QC12Y-12×2500 12×2500 1°30 12 20-800 18.5 8600 3235×2050×1950
QC12Y-12×3200 12×3200 2°30 10 20-800 18.5 11300 3235×2050×1950
QC12Y-12×4000 12×4000 2°30 8 20-800 18.5 13500 3950×2200×2230
QC12Y-12×5000 12×5000 2°30 7 20-1000 22 20500 4700×2200×2230
QC12Y-12×6000 12×6000 2°30 6 20-1000 22 27500 5800×2600×2800
QC12Y-12×8000 12×8000 2°30 4 20-1000 45 45000 6950×2600×2800
QC12Y-16×2500 16×2500 2°30 8 20-800 18.5 11000 9100×3575×3150
QC12Y-16×3200 16×3200 2°30 7 20-800 22 13000 3410×2300×2230
QC12Y-16×4000 16×4000 2°30 6 20-800 22 18500 4120×2300×2230
QC12Y-20×2500 20×2500 2°30 8 20-800 37 13500 4920×2400×2700
QC12Y-20×3200 20×3200 2°30 7 20-800 37 21500 3420×2400×2700
QC12Y-20×4000 20×4000 2°30 6 20-800 37 23800 3420×2400×2700
QC12Y-25×2500 25×2500 2°30 8 20-800 45 16000 4180×2400×2700
QC12Y-25×3200 25×3200 2°30 7 20-800 45 22000 4980×2400×2700
QC12Y-25×4000 25×4000 2°30 6 20-800 45 27500 3480×2400×2700
QC12Y-32×2500 32×2500 3° 6 20-800 55 33000 4200×2500×2800
QC12Y-32×3200 32×3200 3° 6 20-800 55 35000 3760×3575×3150
QC12Y-40×2500 40×2500 3° 5 20-800 55 33000 5270×3575×3150
QC12Y-40×3200 40×3200 3° 4 20-800 55 45000 5970×3575×3150
HYDRAULIC SHEARING MACHINE
HYDRAULIC SHEARING MACHINE MANUAL OPERATED PRESS BRAKE
Specification

Speed
(m/min)
Motor
Power
(Kw)
Overall
Dimension
(cm)
Machine
Weight
(Kg)
W11-1.5x1250 1250 2.5 245 200 75 75 8.5 0.75 168x51x98
W11-2x1600A 1600 2 245 300 125 125 125 8.1 3 353x90x122 1050
W11-2x2000A 2000 2 245 300 125 125 125 8.1 3 393x90x122 1160
W11-2x3000A 3000 2 245 250 160 160 150 5.4 4 511x75x104 3180
W11-3X1200A 1200 3 245 300 125 125 125 8.1 3 312x90x122 970
W11-3X2000A 2000 3 245 250 160 160 150 5.4 4 411x75x104 2950
W11-6x1500 1500 6 245 350 170 170 210 5.5 5.5 355x1x140
W11-8x2500 2500 8 245 650 220 200 300 5.5 7.5 450x126x125
W11-12x2000 2000 12 245 650 220 200 300 5.5 7.5 400x126x125
W11-12x2500 2500 12 245 700 250 220 360 5.5 15 500x156x180

(mm)
Diantance
Between
Two Lower
Rolls
(mm)
Bending
Speed
(m/min)
Motor
Power
(Kw)
Overall
Dimension
(cm)
W11X-12X2500 2500 12 8 450 245 320 220 320 5 11 498x136x134
W11X-12X3200 3200 12 8 450 245 380 240 320 6.5 18.5 677x217x180
W11X-16X2500 2500 16 12 450 245 380 240 320 5 18.5 607x217x180
W11X-16X3200 3200 16 12 600 245 380 300 320 4.5 37 557x260x182
W11X-18X2500 2500 18 12 850 245 380 240 380 5 18.5 607x217x180
W11X-20X2500 2500 20 16 600 245 380 240 380 5 18.5 557x217x180
W11X-25X2000 2000 25 20 1000 245 380 280 380 4.5 37 510x230x190
W11X-25X2500 2500 25 20 1000 245 380 280 380 4.5 37 455x225x182
W11X-25X4000 4000 25 20 1200 245 670 450 550 4 45 850x320x360
W11-32X2500 2500 32 25 1200 245 560 380 480 4 30 700x295x350
W11-32X3200 3200 32 25 1500 245 560 380 480 4 45 740x295x350
W11-50X3200 3200 50 40 1500 245 700 500 700 3.5 55 1010x370x460
W11-70X3200 3200 70 60 2000 245 800 660 660 3.5 75 1050x520x480
W11-80X4000 4000 80 70 2500 245 900 750 750 3 75 1100x550x500
W11-140X4000 4000 140 120 5000 245 1150 980 1100 3 120 1200x600x610
W11X-20x2500
15
电话(TEL)：021-33040595
           021-53082566